expansion desking price guide annex – December 13, 2021
expansion desking
price guide annex
P R O D U C T  M A P  /  T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
P R O D U C T  L I S T I N G   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
please contact angie hoffman at
teknion llc, prior to placing an order.
phone:  856.552.5618

Mica
PRODUCT OPTIONS
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
RDRSM 24 36 R LW 6 ST Q –
CR893278
15"
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING
   FOUNDATION GABLE AND GROMMET MICA GABLE AND GROMMET
   Foundation    Foundation
 D W Laminate  Flintwood  Laminate  Flintwood
 24 / 610 30 / 762 1168 CR893278 1737 CR893278 1232 CR893278 1801 CR893278
 24 / 610 36 / 914 1212 CR893278 1803 CR893278 1276 CR893278 1867 CR893278
 24 / 610 42 / 1067 1234 CR893278 1834 CR893278 1298 CR893278 1898 CR893278
 24 / 610 72 / 1829 1473 CR893278 2193 CR893278 1537 CR893278 2257 CR893278
expansion desking price guide annex
expansion desking price guide annex – December 13, 2021
RVUSM 24 24 36 72 1 YM 6 SB 7 –
CR890148
DIMENSIONS – INCHES
FOR MM X BY 25.4 PRICING
 FOUNDATION GABLE AND GROMMET MICA GABLE AND GROMMET
     Foundation   Foundation
 Da Db Wa Wb Laminate Flintwood  Laminate Flintwood
 24 24 36 60 1792 2659  1840 2707
Configuration 1   CR890144 CR897396  CR897402 CR897406
Configuration 2   CR890145 CR897397  CR897403 CR897407
 24 24 36 72 1922 2856  1970 2904
Configuration 1   CR890148 CR897398  CR897404 CR897409
Configuration 2   CR897417 CR897400  CR897405 CR897410
This fixed-height desk is designed to maximize worksurface space in confined areas .
WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 worksurface, 3 metal corner posts with levelers, 2 structural beams, 1 metal full gable
and 1 half metal gable with levelers, 1 flush plate, wire management clips, grommets,

Mica
PRODUCT OPTIONS
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
RMDDLHR
D48 66 YH 6 SD XH E –
CR1147025
expansion desking price guide annex
expansion desking price guide annex – December 13, 2021
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM ACCESS DOOR – OFFSET LEFT (D) ACCESS DOOR – OFFSET RIGHT (E)
 FOUNDATION LAMINATE WORKSURFACE
 FULL END GABLE FINISH
    Source  Source
 D W  Laminate  Laminate
 30 / 762 66 / 1676 1690 CR1147041  1690 CR1147080
 30 / 762 72 / 1829 1781 CR1147042  1781 CR1147081
 30 / 762 78 / 1981 1872 CR1147043  1872 CR1147084
 30 / 762 84 / 2134 1961 CR1147044  1961 CR1147085
30" Width
R M D E L R _ 4 8
Spine Desk – Shared –
Right-End Position – Raised

Mica
PRODUCT OPTIONS
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
RMDELR
D48 66 N YM 6 SB XM XM E –
CR1147041
expansion desking price guide annex
expansion desking price guide annex – December 13, 2021
The left-end module of Spine Desk – Shared provides maximum sharing in back-to-
back application and is specified next to an in-line or right-end module .
WHAT'S INCLUDED
2 worksurfaces, 1 full left-end gable with levelers, 1 half intermediate gable with
levelers (as specified), 1 raised modesty panel, 2 cable trays with cantilever brackets,
2 communication box, hardware, grommets and/or access doors (as specified) .
WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Power Box and Harness .
NOTES
Foundation and Mica worksurface grommet finishes are available with worksurface
grommet style and location (D) only .
This desk is semi-supported and must be connected to another desk .
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM HALF INTERMEDIATE GABLE
 ACCESS DOOR – OFFSET LEFT (D)
 FOUNDATION LAMINATE WORKSURFACE
 FULL END GABLE FINISH
   Source
 D W Laminate
 30 / 762 66 / 1676 1798 CR1147048
 30 / 762 72 / 1829 1892 CR1147052
 30 / 762 78 / 1981 1980 CR1147055
 30 / 762 84 / 2134 2072 CR1147056
30" Width
R M D S L H R _ 4 8
Spine Desk – Shared – Left-End
Position – Half Intermediate Gable

Mica
PRODUCT OPTIONS
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
RDMOT 45 N G – CR847739
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING
  3/4 HEIGHT (T)  FULL-HEIGHT (F)
 W Foundation  Mica  Foundation  Mica
 15 / 381 157 CR890156 175 CR896080 169 CR897600 187 CR897612
 21 / 533 157 CR847717 175 CR896081 169 CR897602 187 CR897613
 27 / 686 174 CR890157 194 CR896084 196 CR897604 218 CR897614
 30 / 762 174  194  196  218
 33 / 838 182 CR892020 202 CR897306 205 CR897605 228 CR897615
 36 / 914 190  210  214  237
 45 / 1143 226 CR847739 253 CR896090 252 CR897606 277 CR897616
 51 / 1295 247 CR897622 271 CR897623 271 CR897608 303 CR897617
 57 / 1448 258 CR847718 287 CR896094 296 CR897607 330 CR897618
Width
expansion desking price guide annex
expansion desking price guide annex – December 13, 2021
This Retractable Keyboard Shelf fits under worksurfaces and can accommodate a

Randomly
PRODUCT OPTIONS
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM DOOR FINISH
    Source    Source
    Laminate  Flintwood  Laminate  Flintwood
 D W H FOUNDATION CASE MICA CASE
15 / 381 30 / 762 37 / 940 1376 CR901214 2040 CR901258 1486 CR901267 2164 CR901281
15 / 381 36 / 914 37 / 940 1429 CR896494 2138 CR896506 1540 CR896518 2261 CR896526
15 / 381 42 / 1067 37 / 940 1476 CR901217 2262 CR901259 1586 CR901268 2387 CR901282
15 / 381 48 / 1219 37 / 940 1482 CR901219 2311 CR901265 1596 CR901270 2434 CR901285
15 / 381 54 / 1372 37 / 940 1492 CR901253 2353 CR901260 1602 CR901271 2477 CR901286
15 / 381 60 / 1524 37 / 940 1501 CR847420 2389 CR896509 1611 CR896522 2511 CR896534
15 / 381 66 / 1676 37 / 940 1534 CR847413 2459 CR896512 1645 CR896523 2584 CR896535
15 / 381 72 / 1829 37 / 940 1622 CR896504 2598 CR896505 1735 CR896524 2721 CR896537
15 / 381 78 / 1981 37 / 940 1690 CR901254 2699 CR901262 1802 CR901272 2823 CR901287
15 / 381 84 / 2134 37 / 940 1726 CR901257 2799 CR901264 1837 CR901273 2924 CR901289
ROCFW15 60 37 LW ST Q 1 Q N –
CR847420
15"
Width
37"
expansion desking price guide annex
expansion desking price guide annex – December 13, 2021
R O C M F W
Standard Metal Hutch –
Metal Flipper  Door(s) –
Flush Front Style
This hutch can be mounted on most desks and provides overhead storage .
WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 hutch, 2 extrusions for tool rail, mounting hardware, lock and keys (as specified), and
accessories as listed below:
 Width
 30" to 48" 54" to 84"
Flipper Door(s) 1 2
Center Divider n/a 1
NOTES
Must only be specified on a desk with 1 3/16" worksurface thick .
A hutch top cannot be installed on this product .
Depth
15
Width
30, 36, 42, 48, 54,
60, 66, 72, 78, 84
Height
37
Door Finish
Foundation
Mica
Case Finish
Foundation
Mica
Key Style
N  No Lock
K  Keyed Alike
R  Keyed Randomly
Motion Control
Mechanism
2  With Motion
Control
Mechanism
PRODUCT OPTIONS
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
ROCMFW15 36 37 N N K 2 – CR889152
15"
Width
37"
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM DOOR FINISH
    Foundation  Mica  Foundation  Mica
 D W H FOUNDATION CASE MICA CASE
15 / 381 30 / 762 37 / 940 1716 CR901295 1739 CR901303 1840 CR901317 1862 CR901330
15 / 381 36 / 914 37 / 940 1766 CR889152 1788 CR896656 1891 CR896665 1911 CR896677
15 / 381 42 / 1067 37 / 940 2038 CR901296 2060 CR901304 2162 CR901319 2183 CR901337
15 / 381 48 / 1219 37 / 940 2088 CR901297 2112 CR901305 2212 CR901320 2236 CR901338
15 / 381 54 / 1372 37 / 940 2138 CR901298 2160 CR901306 2261 CR901321 2283 CR901341
15 / 381 60 / 1524 37 / 940 2187 CR896683 2209 CR896657 2312 CR896667 2333 CR896678
15 / 381 66 / 1676 37 / 940 2238 CR890254 2262 CR896658 2361 CR896668 2387 CR896680
15 / 381 72 / 1829 37 / 940 2290 CR889151 2316 CR896659 2413 CR896670 2439 CR896681
15 / 381 78 / 1981 37 / 940 2339 CR901299 2366 CR901307 2464 CR901322 2490 CR901342
15 / 381 84 / 2134 37 / 940 2390 CR901300 2418 CR901308 2513 CR901326 2543 CR901343
expansion desking price guide annex
expansion desking price guide annex – December 13, 2021
R P S F
Tackboard – Hutch Mounted
This fabric-wrapped tackboard installs under a Standard Metal Hutch only .
WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 tackboard and Velcro® attachment .
WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Standard Metal Hutch – Solid Flipper Door(s) (ROCFW) and Standard Metal Hutch
– Metal Flipper Door(s) – Flush Front Style (ROCMFW) .
NOTES
Specify the width according to the width of the hutch to which the tackboard is
mounted .
Height
21
Width
30, 36, 42, 48, 54, 60, 66, 72, 78, 84
Tackboard Upholstery Finish
Panel Fabric
PRODUCT OPTIONS
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
RPSF21 60 B260 – CR847734
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING
 H W Gr. 1
 21 / 533 30 / 762 85 CR901689
 21 / 533 36 / 914 115 CR889157
 21 / 533 42 / 1067 123 CR901552
 21 / 533 48 / 1219 150 CR901555
 21 / 533 54 / 1372 158 CR901556
 21 / 533 60 / 1524 168 CR847734
 21 / 533 66 / 1676 191 CR847714
 21 / 533 72 / 1829 197 CR889080
 21 / 533 78 / 1981 227 CR901557
 21 / 533 84 / 2134 232 CR901561
21"
Width
expansion desking price guide annex
expansion desking price guide annex – December 13, 2021